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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Fehr, Abigail                3A_Osler VCA           1:11.02   16
  2 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle          1:14.63   13
  3 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:14.86   12
  4 Unruh, Jada                  2A_Hague               1:26.40    7
  5 Gomma, Adrianna              3A_Clavet              1:29.67    6
  6 Donelle, Kyra                3A_Dalmeny             1:30.01    5
Section  2
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA           1:10.27   18
  2 Merz, Riley                  Warman Middle          1:11.74   14
  3 Schlosser, Kayleigh          3A_Clavet              1:15.80   11
  4 Davis, Elleanor              2A_Hague               1:16.02   10
  5 Wutzke, Jade                 1A_Ecole Providence    1:20.07    9
  6 Smith, Amelie                Warman Middle          1:25.50    8

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA           1:10.27   2  18
  2 Fehr, Abigail                3A_Osler VCA           1:11.02   1  16
  3 Merz, Riley                  Warman Middle          1:11.74   2  14
  4 Thompson, Sage               Warman Middle          1:14.63   1  13
  5 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan               1:14.86   1  12
  6 Schlosser, Kayleigh          3A_Clavet              1:15.80   2  11
  7 Davis, Elleanor              2A_Hague               1:16.02   2  10
  8 Wutzke, Jade                 1A_Ecole Providence    1:20.07   2   9
  9 Smith, Amelie                Warman Middle          1:25.50   2   8
 10 Unruh, Jada                  2A_Hague               1:26.40   1   7
 11 Gomma, Adrianna              3A_Clavet              1:29.67   1   6
 12 Donelle, Kyra                3A_Dalmeny             1:30.01   1   5
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 3A_Dalmeny                 158        2) Warman Middle School      135.50
    3) 3A_Osler VCA               110        4) 3A_Clavet                  89
    5) 2A_Hague                    76.50     6) 1A_Osler                   69
    7) 1A_Colonsay                 64        8) 2A_Rosthern                55.50
    9) 1A_Ecole Providence         39       10) 1A_Allan                   24
   11) 3A_Rosthern Junior          23.50    12) 2A_Aberdeen                16.50
   13) 3A_Stobart Community Schoo  16       14) 2A_Hanley                  12.50
   15) 5A_Warman                    9       15) South Corman Park           9


